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Name Company Telephone FAX Email Status
Kazuyuki Abe NEC Systems Laboratory (415) 528-5904 (415) 528-5900 | kabe@sj-pceg.ccgw.nec.com Voting
Bill Anderson DDK (408) 980-8033 (408) 980-9750 w.anderson@worldnet@att.com Voting
Oleg Awsienko Intel (602) 554-9666 (602) 554-1984 | oleg awsienko@ccm.intel.com.ch Voting
Richard Baker Solectron Texas (512) 425-6205 (512) 425-7023 | rtb@artb.itg.ti.com Voting
Steven Bard Intel (503) 264-2923 (503) 264-1805 steve _bard@ccm.jf.intel.com Voting
Robert Bass Lucent Technologies (610) 712-2223 (610) 712-3802 | rtbass@lucent.com Voting
Max Bassler Molex (630) 527-4490 (630) 969-1352 mbassler@molex.com Voting
Karl Begstrom Thomas & Betts (800) 888-0211 x4563 | (901) 252-1314 | mpeg007@aol.com Voting
Joe Bennett Intel (916) 356-3722 (916) 356-2219 | joseph_a bennett@ccm.fm.intel.co | Voting

m
Vilas Bhade Wipro Ltd. 408) 777-4723 (408) 253-5019 | vilas@wipro.com Voting
Brad Bickford Intel (503) 696-2499 (503) 696-1226 brad bickford@ccm?2.hf.intel.com Voting
Charles Brill AMP (717) 592-6198 (717)-592-6179 | cebrill@amp.com Voting
Mike Brown Intel (602) 554-3713 (602) 554-6862 | mike_brown@ccm.ch.intel.com Voting
David Brunker Molex (630) 527-2622 (630) 969-1352 | dbrunker@molex.com Voting
Jim Busse NEC Systems Laboratory (415) 528-3810 (415) 528-5900 | jimb@ccgate.sj.nec.com Voting
Ed Butler Intel (602) 554-0751 (602) 554-6862 ebutler@sedona.intel.com Voting
Richard Churchill Compaq (713) 514-6984 (713) 518-0999 | richard.churchill@compaqg.com Voting
Dan Colegrove IBM (408) 256-1978 (408) 256-1044 | colegrov@us.ibm.com Voting
Barry Colella NEC CSD (978) 635-6380 (978) 635-6111 b.colella@neccsd.com Voting
Alistair Coles HP Labs / UK 44-117-922-8750 44-117-922-8924 | anc@hplb.hpl.hp.com Voting
Claude A. Cruz Intel (503) 264-7109 (503) 264-1805 claude cruz@ccm.jf.intel.com Voting
David Doman Motorola (512) 895-2922 (512) 895-8315 | daved@oakhill.sps.mot.com Voting
Jim Doyle Intel (602) 554-2051 (602) 554-9377 | jdoyle@sedona.intel.com Voting
Bill Duckwall Zayante, Inc. (408) 461-4902 (408) 461-1394 | duck@zayante.com Voting
Firooz Farhoomand | Matsushita Electric Corporation of (408) 653-4059 firoozf@ix.netcom.com Voting
America
Steve Finch Silicon Systems Inc. (714) 573-6808 (714) 573-6916 | steve.finch@tus.ssi1.com Voting
Bill Frank Western Digital (714) 932-6402 (714) 932-5025 bill.frank@wdc.com Voting
John Fuller Microsoft (425) 703-3863 (425) 936-7329 | jfuller@microsoft.com Voting
Dave Gampell Hewlett-Packard (408) 435-6680 (408) 435-6286 | dave gampell@hp.com Voting
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Jon Hanmann Western Digital (714) 932-5189 (714) 932-6010 jhanmann@dt.wdc.com Voting
Eric Hannah Intel (408) 765-4441 (408) 765-6271 ehannah@mipos2.sc.intel.com Voting
Yasumasa Hasegawa | Fuji Film 81-22-347-1128 81-22-347-1136 | yasumasa@ffm.fujifilm.co.jp Voting
Jerry Hauck Intel (408) 765-5528 jerry hauck@ccm.sc.intel.com Voting
Keith Heilman IBM Microelectronics (914) 892-2413 (914) 892-6300 | kheilman@us.ibm.com Voting
John L. Hill AMP (717) 592-6375 (717) 592-6179 jhill@amp.com Voting
Jack Hollins Adaptec (408) 957-2309 (408) 957-7903 | jack hollins@eng.adaptec.com Voting
David Instone Xyratex 44-1705-486363 44-1705-498159 | dinstone@uk.xyratex.com Voting
Peter Johansson Congruent Software (510) 531-5472 (510) 5311-2942 | pjohansson@aol.com Voting
David Johnson Texas Instruments (972) 480-3632 dkjohnson@ti.com Voting
Tom Jones Intel (602) 554-3569 (602) 554-9880 | thomas c jones@ccm.ch.intel.com Voting
Prashant Kanhere Macro Designs, Inc. (510) 668-1457 prashant@macrodesigns.com Voting
Marcus Kellerman Western Digital (714) 932-5000 (714) 932-6010 | marcus.c.kellerman@wdc.com Voting
Al Kelley Tensolite (904) 829-5600 (904) 824-6706 | akelley@tensolite.com Voting
Mark Knecht Phoenix Technologies (408) 570-1097 (408) 570-1230 | mark_knecht@phoenix.com Voting
David LaFollette Intel (408) 765-2587 (408) 765-6271 dlafolle@mipos2.sc.intel.com Voting
Steven Larky Anchor Chips (619) 613-7906 (619) 676-3911 larky@anchorchips.com Voting
Farrukh Latif Lucent Technologies (610) 712-7546 flatif@lucent.com Voting
Brent Lawson Texas Instruments (972) 480-6281 (972) 480-6400 | brentlawson@ti.com Voting
Thang Le Hewlett-Packard (916) 785-4667 (916) 785-5959 | tl@hprnd.rose.hp.com Voting
Paul S. Levy VLSI Technology (602) 752-6382 (602) 752-6001 paul.levy@tempe.vlsi.com Voting
Wang Li Hewlett-Packard (650) 857-7994 (650) 852-8347 | wang_li@hp.com Voting
Francesco Liburdi Hollingsworth Corporation (607) 748-0025 (607) 748-0037 | liburdif@hollingsworth.com Voting
Robert Liu Intel (408) 765-6549 (408) 765-7557 robert liu@ccm.intel.com Voting
Hirokazu Mamezaki | Fuji Film 81-22-347-1128 81-22-347-1136 | mamezaki@ffm.fujifilm.co.jp Voting
Takashi Matsui Nanao 81-76-274-2440 81-76-275-7768 | takashi_matsui@ibm.net Voting
Pete McLean Maxtor (303) 678-2149 (303) 682-4111 pete_mclean@maxtor.com Voting
Keiji Miura NEC 81-44-435-1454 81-44-435-1889 | kmiura@Isi.nec.co.jp Voting
Farrokh Mottahedin | Quantum (408) 324-7934 (408) 894-5653 | fmottahe@qntm.com Voting
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James Nave Texas Instruments (972) 480-3468 (972) 480-3160 jim_nave@ti.com Voting
Rich Nesiu Lucent Technologies (610) 712-6785 (610) 712-4464 nesiu@lucent.com Voting
Bill Northey Berg Electronics (717) 938-2119 (717) 938-2119 | northewa@bergelect.com Voting
Farrell Ostler Philips Semiconductors (505) 822-7791 (505) 822-7836 | farrell.ostler@abg.sc.philips.com Voting
Kugao Ouchi NEC (408) 588-5503 (408) 588-5469 | kugao ohuchi@el.nec.com Voting
Bijit Patel Lucent Technologies (610) 712-2188 patelb@lucent.com Voting
Larry Phillips IBM (303) 773-7782 (303) 773-5424 | Iphillip@us.ibm.com Voting
James Piccione Siemens (408) 895-5136 (408) 895-5110 | james.piccione@smt.siemens.com Voting
Bill Prouty Hewlett-Packard (916) 785-4631 (916) 785-5959 | bprouty@hp.com Voting
David Scott Intel (503) 264-1615 (503) 264-6055 davidx j scott@ccm.intel.com Voting
James Skidmore Texas Instruments (972) 480-2094 (972) 480-2270 | j-skidmore@ti.com Voting
John Smolka Texas Instruments (972) 480-1049 (972) 480-1036 | jsmolka@ti.com Voting
John Ta Silicon Systems, Inc. (714) 573-6957 john.ta@tus.ssi1.com Voting
Ju-ching Tang Cirrus Logic (510) 623-8300 x5189 jctang@corp.cirrus.com Voting
Peter Teng NEC (408) 588-5555 (408) 588-6752 pteng@mail.com Voting
Van Ton Fujitsu (408) 894-3826 (408) 894-3901 vton@fcpa.fujitsu.com Voting
An Tra IBM (512) 838-6280 (512) 838-6292 anxtra@us.ibm.com Voting
Motoyasu Tsunoda | Hitachi (408) 922-4142 (408) 433-0223 | mtsunoda@hmsi.com Voting
Renard Ulrey Symbios Logic (970) 225-4925 (970) 226-9686 | renard.ulrey@symbios.com Voting
Sushant Verman LS| Logic (416) 620-7400 (416) 620-5005 | sushant@Isil.com Voting
Colin Whitby- SGS-Thomson Microelectronics 44-1454-611500 44-1454-617910 | colinws@bristol.st.com Voting
Strevens
Paul Wiener Raychem (650) 361-2341 (650) 361-7667 | pwiener@raychem.com Voting
David Wooten Compaq (281) 518-7231 davidw@bangate.compag.com Voting
Roy Yasoshima Panasonic Semiconductor (415) 858-1000 (415) 493-1930 | yaso@masca.com Voting
Won Yoon Lucent Technologies (610) 712-2503 (610) 712-2820 | wjy@aluxpo.lucent.com Voting
Phil Young NEC Electronics (UK) Ltd. 44-1908-837247 44-1908-847247 | youngp@euk.nec.co.uk Voting
Michael Zarreii Framatome Connectors USA (717) 767-8030 (717) 767-8061 mzarreii@framconn.com Voting
Peng Zhang Texas Instruments (972) 480-3109 pzhang@ti.com Voting




